Subject - Course Num
BRD -1
BRD -2
CEM -1

COS-2
DUT -1
ENT -1
EUB-1

FIN -2

IBA-1
IFI-1
IMC -1

IMG -1
IPM-1
IPM -2

ISM -2
MES -1
MPJ -1

Transfer Title

Brand Management 1
Brand Management 2
Conference & Event Management

Corporate Strategy Exam

Dutch 1

Entrepreneurship

European Business Environment

Finance 2

Intn’l Business/Area Studies
Intn'l Financial Management
Integrated Mrktng Communcation

International Management
International Product Mngmnt
International Product Mngmnt 2

International Sales Manag't 2
Market Entry Strategies
Marketing Project

Dept

BUAD
BUAD

BUAD
MLLS
BUAD
BUAD

ACCT

BUAD
BUAD
BUAD

BUAD
BUAD
BUAD

BUAD
BUAD

Course
Num
393

393

393
193
393
393

293

393
393
393

293
393
393

393
393

Credits
Transfered
3.00

2.00

2.00
1.50
2.50
2.50

2.50

5.00
2.50
5.00

2.50
2.50
3.00

3.00
2.50

Course Title

Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective
Not Transferable

Business Admin Elective
Modern Lang + Lit Elective
Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective

Accounting Elective

Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective

Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective

Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective

Gen Ed
BUMK

BUMK



