Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title	Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title	Gen Ed
BRD - 1	Brand Management 1	BUAD	393	3.00	Business Admin Elective	BUMK
BRD - 2	Brand Management 2	BUAD	393	2.00	Business Admin Elective	
CEM - 1	Conference & Event Management				Not Transferable	
COS - 2	Corporate Strategy Exam	BUAD	393	2.00	Business Admin Elective	
DUT - 1	Dutch 1	MLLS	193	1.50	Modern Lang + Lit Elective	
ENT - 1	Entrepreneurship	BUAD	393	2.50	Business Admin Elective	
EUB - 1	European Business Environment	BUAD	393	2.50	Business Admin Elective	
FIN - 2	Finance 2	ACCT	293	2.50	Accounting Elective	
IBA - 1	Intn'l Business/Area Studies	BUAD	393	5.00	Business Admin Elective	
IFI - 1	Intn'l Financial Management	BUAD	393	2.50	Business Admin Elective	
IMC - 1	Integrated Mrktng Communcation	BUAD	393	5.00	Business Admin Elective	
IMG - 1	International Management	BUAD	293	2.50	Business Admin Elective	
IPM - 1	International Product Mngmnt	BUAD	393	2.50	Business Admin Elective	BUMK
IPM - 2	International Product Mngmnt 2	BUAD	393	3.00	Business Admin Elective	
ISM - 2	International Sales Manag't 2	BUAD	393	3.00	Business Admin Elective	
MES - 1	Market Entry Strategies	BUAD	393	2.50	Business Admin Elective	
MPJ - 1	Marketing Project					